LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SERIES #8 - 05-24-2024 THRU 05-26-2024

AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Final prize list of all 3 divisions combined - All series listed include handicap

Hometown

Series

Ed Ziemak

Jojo Alcantara
Brandon Hutchinson
Michael Yu

Guy Sereno

Gary W Paulsen
Nick Vaccaro
Richard Hengel
Dan Sindo
Michael Simeone
Jay Cureton
Harry Park

Joe Scianna
Michael Scott
Damian Walsh
Isaiah Zamor
Kamaal Harkless
Michael Pflug
Joe Scianna
Alexander Padmore
Xavier Martin
Max Thomas
Ferrill McNeil
Ed Ziemak

Harry Park

Gio Walker
Anthony Brown
Guy Sereno
Charles Ko

Rob Miller
Joshua Arrington
Michael Fradera
Curtis Hetmeyer
Curtis Hetmeyer
Darcy Monroe
Steven Kelly
Raymond Tang
Noel Dilbert
Charles Ko

Joe Scianna

Max Thomas
Robert Morales

Thiells, NY
Flushing, NY
Middlesex, N3J
Brooklyn, NY
Massapequa, NY
Massapequa, NY
Floral Park, NY
East Meadow, NY
Merrick, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Richmond Hill, NY
Flushing, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Middle Island, NY
Mastic, NY
Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead, NY
W. Babylon, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Jamaica, NY
Brentwood, NY
North Babylon, NY
Bronx, NY
Thiells, NY
Flushing, NY
Westbury, NY

Dix Hills, NY
Massapequa, NY
Palisades, NJ
Manorville, NY
Springfield Gardens, NY
Bayshore, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY

East Meadow, NY
Islip, NY

College Point, NY
Huntington Station, NY
Palisades, NJ
Ronkonkoma, NY
North Babylon, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Earnings



44 Guy Sereno

45 Joe Ceruzzi

46 Joe Ceruzzi

47 Max Heller

48 Phil Jankowitz
49 Michael Adamo
50 Joe Scianna

51 Noel Dilbert
52 Raymond Tang
53 Dave Soren

54 Jojo Alcantara
55 Robert Morales
56 Aaron Rice

57 Jojo Alcantara
58 Rhoda Pacis

59 Frank Lunghi
60 Don Pendleton
61 Derek Campbell
62 Marlon Canas
63 Darcy Monroe
64 Christopher Thomas
65 William Tudy
66 Nick Falsetta
67 Charles Ko

68 Darius Fuller

69 Weldon Drayton, IJr.

70 Max Thomas

* Wildcard winner

FINAL SHOOTOUT
1 Ed Ziemak
2 Jojo Alcantara
3 Brandon Hutchinson

4 Michael Yu
5 Guy Sereno

Scratch Finals
FINAL SHOOTOUT
1 Guy Sereno

ROUND 3

1 Guy Sereno
2 Nick Vaccaro

Massapequa, NY
Rye Brook, NY

Rye Brook, NY
Plainview, NY
Plainview, NY
Patchogue, NY
Ronkonkoma, NY
Huntington Station, NY
College Point, NY
Long Beach, NY
Flushing, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
Flushing, NY
Springfield Gardens, NY
Farmingdale, NY
Staten Island, NY
Elmont, NY
Elmont, NY

East Meadow, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY

N. Babylon, NY
Palisades, NJ
Bayshore, NY
Brentwood, NY
North Babylon, NY

Scratch  Hdcp Total
268 0 268
232 29 261
226 12 238
210 24 234
192 0 192

Scratch Hdcp Bonus
192 0

Scratch Hdcp Bonus
238 0
190 0

Payout
$2,000
$1,000
$700

$400
$300

Total
192
Total

238
190

714
712
712
711
711
709
708
706
700
699
698
698
698
697
695
693
689
682
680
680
676
676
675
665
660
658
652

Payout
Advance
Payout

Advance
$250

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$13,080



A WNPR

auvTh wWNPR

Handicap 49 And Under Finals

A WNPR

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

LCoNOTUVIE, WNER

ROUND 2

Nick Vaccaro
Guy Sereno
Ed Ziemak
Joe Scianna

ROUND 1

Ed Ziemak

Nick Vaccaro
Guy Sereno
Charles Ko
Harry Park
Curtis Hetmeyer

ROUND 3

Ed Ziemak

Brandon Hutchinson

Dan Sindo
Michael Simeone

ROUND 2
Dan Sindo

Michael Simeone
Ed Ziemak

Brandon Hutchinson

Xavier Martin
Michael Pflug
Isaiah Zamor
Damian Walsh
Kamaal Harkless

ROUND 1

Michael Pflug
Dan Sindo
Michael Simeone
Xavier Martin
Gio Walker

Rob Miller

Guy Sereno
Joshua Arrington
Steven Kelly

Scratch

297
256
226
172

Scratch

242
221
212
201
182
178

Scratch

289
177
153
147

Scratch

192
191
226
212
192
190
172
159
162

Scratch

246
213
201
213
198
206
212
168
152

Hdcp

Hdcp

Hdcp

%]
12
36
37

Hdcp

36
37

%]
12
13
13
24
29
24

Hdcp

13
36
37
13
24
14

%]
28
23

Bonus

(ORI RN

Bonus

OO0

Bonus

(ORI RN

Bonus

OO0

Bonus

OO O0OO0OOOOOOO®

Total

297
256
226
172

Total

242
221
212
201
182
178

Total

289
189
189
184

Total

228
228
226
224
205
203
196
188
186

Total

259
249
238
226
222
220
212
196
175

Payout

Advance
Advance
$200
$200

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150

Payout

Advance
Advance
$250
$250

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



Handicap 50 And Over Finals

uiph WN B

OCoNOTUVID, WNER
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[P

LCoNOTUVIDE, WNER
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ROUND 3

Michael Yu
Jojo Alcantara
Jay Cureton
Gary W Paulsen
Richard Hengel

ROUND 2

Jojo Alcantara
Gary W Paulsen
Richard Hengel
Jay Cureton
Michael Yu
Ferrill McNeil
Max Thomas
Harry Park
Michael Scott
Alexander Padmore
Joe Scianna

ROUND 1

Jojo Alcantara
Ferrill McNeil
Alexander Padmore
Max Thomas
Michael Yu

Jay Cureton
Raymond Tang
Darcy Monroe
Anthony Brown
Michael Fradera
Curtis Hetmeyer
Noel Dilbert

Scratch

233
221
220
151
189

Scratch

211
164
191
208
189
182
206
194
153
152
172

Scratch

211
211
197
228
203
216
195
214
160
161
178
159

Hdcp

24
29
10
74
30

Hdcp

29
74
30
10
24
29

0
10
42
32

%]

Hdcp

29
29
32

%]
24
10
29

8
34
25

%]
12

Bonus

OO0

Bonus

O OO0 OODOOOOO®

Bonus

OO OO

Total

257
250
230
225
219

Total

240
238
221
218
213
211
206
204
195
184
172

Total

240
240
229
228
227
226
224
222
194
186
178
171

Payout

Advance
Advance
$250
$250
$250

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Payout

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150



